Department

Police

Public Works
Community
Admin
Library
Planning

Fire
Paramedic

Elected

Employees

39
24
67
10
23

59
29

Total Wages

$2,047,700
$960,504
$533,684
$510,891
$510,857
$338,224
$304,762
$184,755
$21,015

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$796,560
$459,518
$165,617
$214,882
$136,303
$161,537
$146,294
$12,958
$0



