Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police	39	\$2,047,700	\$796,560
Public Works	24	\$960,504	\$459,518
Community	67	\$533,684	\$165,617
Admin	10	\$510,891	\$214,882
Library	23	\$510,857	\$136,303
Planning	6	\$338,224	\$161,537
Fire	59	\$304,762	\$146,294
Paramedic	29	\$184,755	\$12,958
Elected	7	\$21,015	\$0